
Table 4: Harvesting details - 2017 QLD and NSW

Totals and wighted averages

Mill

Tonnes cane 

harvested from 

mill area

Tonnes cane 

subsequently 

condemned

Total hectares harvested 

from mill area

Tonnes 

cane per 

hectare

Average 

ccs

Mossman 1,178,515 0 12,762 92.3 13.38

Tableland 405,935 0 4,343 93.5 14.00

Mulgrave 1,020,656 2,109 12,037 84.8 12.16

South Johnstone 1,801,903 860 22,708 79.4 12.02

Tully 2,496,485 0 29,844 83.7 12.93

Northern 6,903,494 2,969 81,695 84.5 12.72

Herbert River Mills 5,033,396 6,384 57,120 88.1 12.95

Burdekin Mills 8,120,897 0 68,754 118.1 14.02

Proserpine 1,434,068 0 21,720 66.0 13.67

Mackay Sugar Mills 4,973,781 4,237 66,949 74.3 13.16

Plane Creek 1,171,547 570 17,515 66.9 14.02

Central 7,579,396 4,807 106,184 71.4 13.39

Bundaberg 1,656,572 703 19,261 86.0 13.81

Isis 1,191,029 0 14,150 84.2 13.82

Maryborough 598,942 0 9,423 63.6 13.68

Rocky Point 388,484 0 3,380 115.0 12.97

Southern 3,835,027 703 46,213 83.0 13.71

Queensland 31,472,210 14,863 359,965 87.4 13.37

Condong 522,813 0 4,455 117.4 11.93

Broadwater 683,760 0 6,066 112.7 11.89

Harwood 665,340 0 5,035 132.1 11.88

NSW 1,871,913 0 15,557 120.3 11.90

QLD & NSW 33,344,123 14,863 375,522 88.8 13.29

Compiled from data supplied by Australian sugar mills


